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Position

City Attorney

City Manager

Comm Dev Dir & Engineering Dr
Fire Battalion Chief-56 Hr.
Fire Battalion Chief-56 Hr.
Fire Captain-56 Hr.

Fire Captain-56 Hr.

Fire Chief

Public Works Director
Finance/Treasurer Dir
Human Resources Director
Assistant City Attorney
Economic Develp Director
City Engineer

Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C

Fire Battalion Chief-40 Hr.
Fire Captain-56 Hr.

Fire Captain-56 Hr.

Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C
Deputy Fire Chief

Fire Captain-56 Hr.

Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C
City Clerk

Fire Captain-56 Hr.

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain-56 Hr.
Assistant City Manager
Fire Engineer

Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C

Fire Engineer

Deputy Fire Chief

Other Positions Held City
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Department

City Attorney

City Manager
Comm Dev Planning
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Administration
Public Works Administration
Finance

Human Resources
City Attorney
Economic Development
Engineering

Fire Suppression
Fire Administration
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Administration
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
City Clerk

Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
City Manager

Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression

Fire Administration

Total Wages

$311,812
$296,134
$240,095
$236,408
$234,238
$226,383
$222,219
$218,982
$206,100
$204,053
$203,543
$200,386
$195,987
$192,525
$191,962
$191,482
$189,170
$186,331
$186,111
$185,693
$184,650
$178,371
$176,326
$175,795
$175,658
$173,980
$169,540
$169,249
$168,030
$167,553
$166,354



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Construction Manager

Fire Captain-56 Hr.

Dep Dir Com Dev/City Planner

Fire Captain-56 Hr.
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain-56 Hr.
Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C

Fire Battalion Chief-40 Hr.

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain-56 Hr.
Fire Captain-56 Hr.
Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain-56 Hr.
Principal Engineer
Principal Engineer
Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C
Fire Captain-56 Hr.
Fire Captain-56 Hr.
Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C
Fire Captain-56 Hr.
Fire Captain-56 Hr.
Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C
Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C

Fire Battalion Chief-56 Hr.

Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C
Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C
Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Engineering Sanitation
Fire Suppression
Comm Dev Planning
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Administration
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Engineering
Engineering Traffic
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

$166,342
$164,689
$164,417
$164,306
$162,315
$161,338
$160,766
$160,293
$159,666
$158,584
$157,428
$157,080
$156,616
$156,064
$156,014
$156,012
$154,968
$154,966
$153,971
$153,668
$153,012
$151,626
$151,137
$151,064
$149,962
$149,809
$149,773
$149,196
$147,965
$146,043
$145,476
$145,462



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Fire Engineer
Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C

Public Works Operations Mgr.

Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C
Fire Engineer

Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C
Fire Engineer

Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain-56 Hr.
Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C
Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C

Public Works Operations Mgr.

Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C
Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C
Fire Engineer

Deputy City Attorney
It Manager

Fire Engineer

Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C
Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C
Senior Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C
Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C
Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C
Fire Engineer

Senior Engineer
Deputy Fire Chief
Right Of Way Agent

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Public Works Administration
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression

Public Works Storm water
Maint

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

City Attorney
Information Technology
Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Comm Dev Land Development

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Paramedics

Fire Suppression
Engineering Sanitation
Fire Administration

Engineering

$145,310
$144,712
$144,573
$143,963
$143,933
$143,393
$143,163
$143,044
$142,964
$142,605
$142,388
$142,272
$141,011

$139,695
$138,174
$138,107
$137,923
$137,677
$136,380
$136,093
$135,616
$134,777
$134,209
$134,209
$132,916
$132,903
$131,723
$130,787
$130,286
$129,955
$129,863



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Principal Planner

Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C
Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C
Assistant Fire Marshall
Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C

Finance Manager

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Comm Dev Planning
Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Prevention Bureau
Fire Suppression

Finance

$129,587
$128,851
$128,592
$127,716
$126,292
$125,950



