	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	City Attorney		Vista	City Attorney	\$311,812
2.	City Manager		Vista	City Manager	\$296,134
3.	Comm Dev Dir & Engineering Dr		Vista	Comm Dev Planning	\$240,095
4.	Fire Battalion Chief-56 Hr.		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$236,408
5.	Fire Battalion Chief-56 Hr.		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$234,238
6.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$226,383
7.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$222,219
8.	Fire Chief		Vista	Fire Administration	\$218,982
9.	Public Works Director		Vista	Public Works Administration	\$206,100
10.	Finance/Treasurer Dir		Vista	Finance	\$204,053
11.	Human Resources Director		Vista	Human Resources	\$203,543
12.	Assistant City Attorney		Vista	City Attorney	\$200,386
13.	Economic Develp Director		Vista	Economic Development	\$195,987
14.	City Engineer		Vista	Engineering	\$192,525
15.	Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$191,962
16.	Fire Battalion Chief-40 Hr.		Vista	Fire Administration	\$191,482
17.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$189,170
18.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$186,331
19.	Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$186,111
20.	Deputy Fire Chief		Vista	Fire Administration	\$185,693
21.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$184,650
22.	Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$178,371
23.	City Clerk		Vista	City Clerk	\$176,326
24.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$175,795
25.	Fire Engineer		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$175,658
26.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$173,980
27.	Assistant City Manager		Vista	City Manager	\$169,540
28.	Fire Engineer		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$169,249
29.	Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$168,030
30.	Fire Engineer		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$167,553
31.	Deputy Fire Chief		Vista	Fire Administration	\$166,354

32.	Construction Manager	Vista	Engineering Sanitation	\$166,342
33.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$164,689
34.	Dep Dir Com Dev/City Planner	Vista	Comm Dev Planning	\$164,417
35.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$164,306
36.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$162,315
37.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$161,338
38.	Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$160,766
39.	Fire Battalion Chief-40 Hr.	Vista	Fire Administration	\$160,293
40.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$159,666
41.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$158,584
42.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$157,428
43.	Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$157,080
44.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$156,616
45.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$156,064
46.	Principal Engineer	Vista	Engineering	\$156,014
47.	Principal Engineer	Vista	Engineering Traffic	\$156,012
48.	Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$154,968
49.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$154,966
50.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$153,971
51.	Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$153,668
52.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$153,012
53.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$151,626
54.	Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$151,137
55.	Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$151,064
56.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$149,962
57.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$149,809
58.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$149,773
59.	Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$149,196
60.	Fire Battalion Chief-56 Hr.	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$147,965
61.	Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$146,043
62.	Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$145,476
63.	Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$145,462

64.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$145,310
65.	Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$144,712
66.	Public Works Operations Mgr.	Vista	Public Works Administration	\$144,573
67.	Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$143,963
68.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$143,933
69.	Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$143,393
70.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$143,163
71.	Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$143,044
72.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$142,964
73.	Fire Captain-56 Hr.	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$142,605
74.	Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$142,388
75.	Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$142,272
76.	Public Works Operations Mgr.	Vista	Public Works Storm water Maint	\$141,011
77.	Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$139,695
78.	Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$138,174
79.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$138,107
80.	Deputy City Attorney	Vista	City Attorney	\$137,923
81.	It Manager	Vista	Information Technology	\$137,677
82.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$136,380
83.	Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$136,093
84.	Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$135,616
85.	Senior Engineer	Vista	Comm Dev Land Development	\$134,777
86.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$134,209
87.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$134,209
88.	Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$132,916
89.	Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$132,903
90.	Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C	Vista	Fire Paramedics	\$131,723
91.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$130,787
92.	Senior Engineer	Vista	Engineering Sanitation	\$130,286
93.	Deputy Fire Chief	Vista	Fire Administration	\$129,955
94.	Right Of Way Agent	Vista	Engineering	\$129,863

95.	Principal Planner	Vista	Comm Dev Planning	\$129,587
96.	Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$128,851
97.	Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$128,592
98.	Assistant Fire Marshall	Vista	Fire Prevention Bureau	\$127,716
99.	Fire Fighter/Pm A,B,C	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$126,292
100.	Finance Manager	Vista	Finance	\$125,950